
Contribution History Of 20000606880001018 for  Mar2023

Employees' State Insurance Corporation

Total IP Contribution Total Employer Contribution Total Contribution Total Government Contribution Total Monthly Wages

 148,437.00  642,165.00  790,602.00  0.00  19,758,904.00

SNo. Is Disable IP Number IP Name No. Of 

Days 

Total 

Wages

IP 

Contribution

Reason

2015037597 VINOD SHARMA 31 21000.00 158.00 -1 -

2016630839 NARENDRA KUMAR 31 21000.00 158.00 -2 -

2017162245 SUNNY MEHRA 29 18400.00 138.00 -3 -

6718760256 SANJAY SINGH 31 19600.00 147.00 -4 -

2018714540 GOVIND KUMAR 20 11935.00 90.00 -5 -

2018714751 SURENDER JANGRA 20 11935.00 90.00 -6 -

2018724167 DESH RAJ 20 11935.00 90.00 -7 -

2018907385 JAI SINGH 20 11935.00 90.00 -8 -

2018724123 JEEVAN LAL 4 2387.00 18.00 -9 -

2018714683 RANJAY KUMAR GAUTAM 18 10741.00 81.00 -10 -

2018724128 RAM BARAN 20 11935.00 90.00 -11 -

1113519039 DHEERAJ KUMAR 

SHUKLA

31 18499.00 139.00 -12 -

2018470379 SANJEET SINGH 31 18499.00 139.00 -13 -

2018722710 VIKAS KUMAR 31 18499.00 139.00 -14 -

2018722745 KITAB SINGH 31 18499.00 139.00 -15 -

2018722773 RAJENDER 31 18499.00 139.00 -16 -

2018722817 RAJ KUMAR YADAV 31 18499.00 139.00 -17 -

2018722828 PANKAJ 31 18499.00 139.00 -18 -
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SNo. Is Disable IP Number IP Name No. Of 

Days 

Total 

Wages

IP 

Contribution

Reason

6719503291 BABULAL BIRANA 31 22516.00 169.00 -942 -

6719992537 MEVARAM 31 22516.00 169.00 -943 -

6721037642 DHARMENDRA 

SHISHODIA

31 22516.00 169.00 -944 -

6721373950 RAMNIVAS 31 22516.00 169.00 -945 -

6923491265 GAUTAM KUMAR 31 22516.00 169.00 -946 -

6924662036 NAVALESH KUMAR 31 22516.00 169.00 -947 -

6925265858 UPENDRA KUMAR 31 22516.00 169.00 -948 -

6925996826 PREM CHAND 31 22516.00 169.00 -949 -

6927503304 VIRENDRA KUMAR PATEL 31 22516.00 169.00 -950 -

6928227890 PAVAN KUMAR 31 22516.00 169.00 -951 -

2013775640 AMARJEET YADAV 31 15867.00 119.00 -952 -

2013838284 JITENDER OJHA 31 15867.00 119.00 -953 -

2013871859 MURTAZA 31 11200.00 84.00 -954 -

2011921675 RAJ GIRI SHAH 31 14267.00 107.00 -955 -

2015213962 MAST RAM 31 14267.00 107.00 -956 -

2016243436 AZAD KUMAR 31 14267.00 107.00 -957 -

2017477265 RAJENDRA YADAV 31 14267.00 107.00 -958 -

2015166393 PREM CHANDRA PANDEY 31 13600.00 102.00 -959 -

2015397255 TUNTUN KUMAR 31 13600.00 102.00 -960 -

2017477505 DEV SHARAN MISHRA 31 13600.00 102.00 -961 -

2018433944 BHUNESHWAR KUMAR 

SINGH

31 13600.00 102.00 -962 -

2015144214 RAJENDRA KUMAR 7 3733.00 28.00 -963 -

2012884452 ARVIND KUMAR SINGH 12 6267.00 47.00 -964 -

2014593038 SHAMBHU 18 9333.00 70.00 -965 -

2018076768 VISHAL 22 11467.00 86.00 -966 -

2018267807 VIKAS KUMAR 25 13067.00 98.00 -967 -

2018063945 KISHAN 26 13600.00 102.00 -968 -

2018792884 ASHA 26 13600.00 102.00 -969 -
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965 - 2014593038 SHAMBHU 18 9333.00 70.00 -

968 - 2018063945 KISHAN 26 13600.00 102.00 -

966 - 2018076768 VISHAL 22 11467.00 86.00 -

967 - 2018267807 VIKAS KUMAR 25 13067.00 98.00 -

963 - 2015144214 RAJENDRA KUMAR 7 3733.00 28.00 -

964 - 2012884452 ARVIND KUMAR SINGH 12 6267.00 47.00 -

969 - 2018792884 ASHA 26 13600.00 102.00 -



SNo. Is Disable IP Number IP Name No. Of 

Days 

Total 

Wages

IP 

Contribution

Reason

2017402480 AJAY KUMAR 27 14000.00 105.00 -970 -

2017932330 SANJEEV KUMAR 27 14000.00 105.00 -971 -

2018019670 PRAVESH 27 14000.00 105.00 -972 -

2018556601 SONU 27 14000.00 105.00 -973 -

3910674724 PRANAV CHAUDHARY 27 14000.00 105.00 -974 -

2017893783 SOURABH SINGH 28 14533.00 109.00 -975 -

1013936340 USHA DEVI 29 15067.00 113.00 -976 -

2016220470 SANTOSH 29 15067.00 113.00 -977 -

2018833375 MANISH 29 15067.00 113.00 -978 -

2018833387 MOH SAROOL 29 15067.00 113.00 -979 -

1114525748 MADHU MISHRA 30 15600.00 117.00 -980 -

2016125054 RAHUL DEDHA 30 18933.00 142.00 -981 -

2018302350 GOPAL SINGH 30 15600.00 117.00 -982 -

2018849097 ANKUSH 30 15600.00 117.00 -983 -

1114527701 SONU 31 16133.00 121.00 -984 -

2013915097 IQBAL 31 16133.00 121.00 -985 -

2013952395 GOVARDHAN 31 16133.00 121.00 -986 -

2014810695 VIJAY II 31 16133.00 121.00 -987 -

2014832412 MUNNA(PAPPU) 31 16133.00 121.00 -988 -

2014971925 KIRAN PAL 31 16133.00 121.00 -989 -

2015496991 KRISHAN 31 16133.00 121.00 -990 -

2015679994 AJIT KUMAR 31 16133.00 121.00 -991 -

2015797220 RAJAN TIWARI 31 16133.00 121.00 -992 -

2016124838 SATPAL 31 19600.00 147.00 -993 -

2016926181 UMESH KUMAR PANDEY 31 16133.00 121.00 -994 -

2016961304 MINU 31 16133.00 121.00 -995 -

2017907005 AYODHYA PRASAD 31 16133.00 121.00 -996 -

2017984346 MAHI DUTT PRASAD 

SHARMA

31 16133.00 121.00 -997 -

2018064077 CHETAN 31 16133.00 121.00 -998 -
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985 - 2013915097 IQBAL 31 16133.00 121.00 -

988 - 2014832412 MUNNA(PAPPU) 31 16133.00 121.00 -

986 - 2013952395 GOVARDHAN 31 16133.00 121.00 -

975 - 2017893783 SOURABH SINGH 28 14533.00 109.00 -

996 - 2017907005 AYODHYA PRASAD 31 16133.00 121.00 -

997 - 31 16133.00 121.00 -2017984346 MAHI DUTT PRASAD 

SHARMA

989 - 2014971925 KIRAN PAL 31 16133.00 121.00 -

992 - 2015797220 RAJAN TIWARI 31 16133.00 121.00 -

998 - 2018064077 CHETAN 31 16133.00 121.00 -

970 - 2017402480 AJAY KUMAR 27 14000.00 105.00 -

987 - 2014810695 VIJAY II 31 16133.00 121.00 -

982 - 2018302350 GOPAL SINGH 30 15600.00 117.00 -

984 - 1114527701 SONU 31 16133.00 121.00 -

991 - 2015679994 AJIT KUMAR 31 16133.00 121.00 -

972 - 2018019670 PRAVESH 27 14000.00 105.00 -

971 - 2017932330 SANJEEV KUMAR 27 14000.00 105.00 -

973 - 2018556601 SONU 27 14000.00 105.00 -

994 - 2016926181 UMESH KUMAR PANDEY 31 16133.00 121.00 -

974 - 3910674724 PRANAV CHAUDHARY 27 14000.00 105.00 -

990 - 2015496991 KRISHAN 31 16133.00 121.00 -

978 - 2018833375 MANISH 29 15067.00 113.00 -

979 - 2018833387 MOH SAROOL 29 15067.00 113.00 -

983 - 2018849097 ANKUSH 30 15600.00 117.00 -

981 - 2016125054 RAHUL DEDHA 30 18933.00 142.00 -

993 - 2016124838 SATPAL 31 19600.00 147.00 -

977 - 2016220470 SANTOSH 29 15067.00 113.00 -

995 - 2016961304 MINU 31 16133.00 121.00 -

980 - 1114525748 MADHU MISHRA 30 15600.00 117.00 -

976 - 1013936340 USHA DEVI 29 15067.00 113.00 -



SNo. Is Disable IP Number IP Name No. Of 

Days 

Total 

Wages

IP 

Contribution

Reason

2018194456 AABID MALIK 31 16133.00 121.00 -999 -

2018233798 VISHNU GUPTA 31 16133.00 121.00 -1000 -

2018258196 ATUL GUPTA 31 16133.00 121.00 -1001 -

2018258204 KAPIL 31 16133.00 121.00 -1002 -

2018283226 ARUN KUMAR SHUKLA 31 16133.00 121.00 -1003 -

2018289894 GULZAR 31 16133.00 121.00 -1004 -

2018567773 DEEPANSHU VERMA 31 16133.00 121.00 -1005 -

2014704471 VIJAY SHANKAR 

KASHYAP

31 14800.00 111.00 -1006 -

2017571776 VINAY KUMAR SINGH 31 14800.00 111.00 -1007 -

2018350077 MOHIT KUMAR 30 14933.00 112.00 -1008 -

1003640220 SURVIR GUPTA 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave1009 -

1003915030 YOGENDER SINGH 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave1010 -

1012349590 MAN BAHADUR 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave1011 -

1013214486 Sanjeet kumar 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave1012 -

1013510958 RAKESH SINGH 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave1013 -

1013510978 GYANBIR 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave1014 -

1013512164 RAM PRATAP SINGH 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave1015 -

1013512383 SASHI  CHOUDHARY 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave1016 -

1013528912 CHITRA 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave1017 -

1013651807 MOBINA 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave1018 -

1013682601 FARZANA 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave1019 -

1013725401 BEENA II 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave1020 -

1013769611 HARSH KRITI 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave1021 -

1013781217 RAJESH SINGH 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave1022 -

1013787132 BABLI 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave1023 -

1013808624 CHANDRA SHEKHAR 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave1024 -

1013808633 YOGESH DUBEY 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave1025 -

1013809100 SHASHI RANJAN JHA 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave1026 -

1013820161 KHEM CHAND 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave1027 -
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999 - 2018194456 AABID MALIK 31 16133.00 121.00 -

1001 - 2018258196 ATUL GUPTA 31 16133.00 121.00 -

1002 - 2018258204 KAPIL 31 16133.00 121.00 -

1003 - 2018283226 ARUN KUMAR SHUKLA 31 16133.00 121.00 -

1004 - 2018289894 GULZAR 31 16133.00 121.00 -

1005 - 2018567773 DEEPANSHU VERMA 31 16133.00 121.00 -

1000 - 2018233798 VISHNU GUPTA 31 16133.00 121.00 -


